MRBA 2018 Show Schedule

Thursday, October 11

1-4 PM
2-4 PM

4:00 PM
5 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
-9 PM
7-8:30 PM

Friday
7:30-8:30 AM
9-11 AM
11 AM-5PM
11-Noon
Noon-5 PM
5:30 PM
6 PM
7PM
8:30 PM

Saturday

8 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM - 12
9:30 AM-1PM
11 AM

1PM

3PM

Dealer set-up

Registration Open

Lampwork Glass Demonstration, Delilah Davis
Light supper reception *

Social time, welcome address

Presentation, ‘Lilies of the Valley: What Judges are Looking
for in a Blue Ribbon Tray’, Ann Olson

Final dealer set-up
Registration Open
Showroom Open
Competition tray check-in

Final competition tray check-in

Judging

Registration Open

Lunch break

Showroom Open

Cash Bar Open

Sit-down dinner *

Presentation, ‘Button Folk Art’. Becky Lyon
Silent auction closes

Awards breakfast *

Annual meeting

Registration Open

Showroom Open

Workshop ‘Gems & Gemstones’. Karen Leibold
Showroom closes, competition tray check-out
Showroom cleared

*Registration and prepayment required
Room Sales will not be permitted!
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