MRBA 2018 Show Schedule

Thursday, Octobe	er 11
1–4 PM	Dealer set-up
2-4 PM	Registration Open
4:00 PM	Lampwork Glass Demonstration, Delilah Davis
5 PM	Light supper reception *
	Social time, welcome address
5:30 PM	Presentation, 'Lilies of the Valley: What Judges are Looking
	for in a Blue Ribbon Tray', Ann Olson
6:30 PM	Final dealer set-up
6:30-8:30 PM	Registration Open
7–9 PM	Showroom Open
7–8:30 PM	Competition tray check-in

Friday

7:30-8:30 AM	Final competition tray check-in
9–11 AM	Judging
11 AM – 5 PM	Registration Open
11–Noon	Lunch break
Noon–5 PM	Showroom Open
5:30 PM	Cash Bar Open
6 PM	Sit-down dinner *
7 PM	Presentation, 'Button Folk Art'. Becky Lyon
8:30 PM	Silent auction closes

Saturday

8 AM	Awards breakfast *
8:45 AM	Annual meeting
9:00 AM - 12	Registration Open
9:30 AM-1PM	Showroom Open
11 AM	Workshop 'Gems & Gemstones'. Karen Leibold
1 PM	Showroom closes, competition tray check-out
3 PM	Showroom cleared

*Registration and prepayment required Room Sales will not be permitted!